CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

SPH

SPH

SPH

SPH

SPH
SPH
SPH

SPH

SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH

SPH

Page 1

of 1

LAB494

LAB19

LAB532

LAB1861

LAB296

LAB773

LAB23639

LAB1787

LAB23684

LAB206

LAB1399

LAB1264

LAB13292

LAB772

LAB2321

Online Test Menu % PROVIDENCE ,
Laboratory Catalog St. Patrick Hospital

RAPID PLASMA REAGIN, QUAL
Place Of Service:LabCorp

RENAL FUNCTION PANEL 80069
Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red

Tops being acceptable.

Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.

RENIN ACTIVITY
Place Of Service:LABCORP BURLINGTON

RESPIRATORY VIRUS PANEL NAAT 87998 x3 87633 x3
Container:VTM": e.g. M4, M4-RT, M5, M6; Universal Transport Media; and Universal Viral Transport

Media

Temperature:Room temperature (18-30 C) for up to 4 hours, at refrigerator temperature (2-8 C) for up to 3

days, or at freezer temperature (<15 C) for up to 30 days.

RETIC COUNT
Container:Purple Top

RETICULIN AB
Place Of Service:LabCorp

RETINOL BINDING PROTEIN
Place Of Service:LabCorp

RH ONLY
Container:Pink top preferred; Lavender, Purple, Red
Temperature:Refrigerated 2-8° C

RHEUMATOID FACTOR, IGA, IGG AND IGM
Place Of Service:LabCorp

RHEUMATOID FACTOR, QUANT
Place Of Service:LabCorp

RIBOSOMAL P AB, IGG
Place Of Service:LabCorp

RICKETTSIA RICKETTSII AB
Place Of Service:LabCorp

RNA POLYMERASE Il AB IGG
Place Of Service:LabCorp

RNP AB, IGG
Place Of Service:LabCorp

ROTAVIRUS AG, EIA
Place Of Service:LabCorp



