Online Test Menu **Laboratory Catalog**



LAB	CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE	
SPH	LAB494	RAPID PLASMA REAGIN, QUAL Place Of Service:LabCorp		
SPH	LAB19	RENAL FUNCTION PANEL Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red Tops being acceptable. Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.	80069	
SPH	LAB532	RENIN ACTIVITY Place Of Service:LABCORP BURLINGTON		
SPH	LAB1861	RESPIRATORY VIRUS PANEL NAAT Container:VTM": e.g. M4, M4-RT, M5, M6; Universal Transport Media; and Universal Viral Transport Media Temperature:Room temperature (18-30 C) for up to 4 hours, at refrigerator temperature (2-8 C) for up to 3 days, or at freezer temperature (<15 C) for up to 30 days.	87998 x3 87633 x3	
SPH	LAB296	RETIC COUNT Container:Purple Top		
SPH	LAB773	RETICULIN AB Place Of Service:LabCorp		
SPH	LAB23639	RETINOL BINDING PROTEIN Place Of Service:LabCorp		
SPH	LAB1787	RH ONLY Container:Pink top preferred; Lavender, Purple, Red Temperature:Refrigerated 2-8° C		
SPH	LAB23684	RHEUMATOID FACTOR, IGA, IGG AND IGM Place Of Service:LabCorp		
SPH	LAB206	RHEUMATOID FACTOR, QUANT Place Of Service:LabCorp		
SPH	LAB1399	RIBOSOMAL P AB, IGG Place Of Service:LabCorp		
SPH	LAB1264	RICKETTSIA RICKETTSII AB Place Of Service:LabCorp		
SPH	LAB13292	RNA POLYMERASE III AB IGG Place Of Service:LabCorp		
SPH	LAB772	RNP AB, IGG Place Of Service:LabCorp		
SPH	LAB2321	ROTAVIRUS AG, EIA Place Of Service:LabCorp		